212 MARYLAND MANUAL,

Teacher—English

Teacher—History

Teacher—History
Teacher Science and Geography.

Teacher—Hygiene and Nature Study.

Teacher—Household Economics

Teacher—Industrial Arts

Teacher-—Industrial Arts (Part Time}

Teacher—Fine Arts

Teacher—Musie

rhysician—Department of Physical Edueation . ..o

Instructor-—Department of Physical Education..
Instructor—Department of Physical Education..

Instructer—Department of Physical Education (P-a.rt—'.'[':;ne)

Principal of Elementary School

Assistant—Elementary Sehoot
Asgistant—Elementary School

Assistant—FElementary School

Assigtant—FElementary School

Rural Assistants—Baltimore County

Librarian

Assistant Librarian

Director of Dormitories
Agsistant Director of Dormitories

Dietitian

Nurse

Household and Kitchen Help

Cook

Agsistant Cook

Laundry Manager )

Laundry Helpers

Ghief Engineer

Asgistant Engineer

Fireman

Kireman

Caretaker

Gardener

Janitor and Truck Driver

Assistant Janitor

Agsistant Janitor

£asistant Janitor

Night Watchman
Extra Help

Summer School Session

2,100.00
2,400.00
2,000.00
3,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
2,400.00
1,500.00
1,700.00
2,000.00
3,000.00
2,000.00
1,500.00

420.00
2,800.00
1,900.00
1,900.00
1,900.00
1,900.00
1,400.00
2.000.00
1,000.00
2,400.00
1,500.00
1,800.00
1,200.00

11,000.00

1,500.00

900.00
1,200.00
3,800.00
1,500.00
1,200.00
1,080.00
1,020.00
1,100.00
720.00
936.00
624.00
520.00
780.00
572.00
1,000.00
6,000.00

FROSTBURG STATE NORMAL SCHOOL, FROSTBURG, MD.

Principal

"Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Model School Teachers

Librarian

Janitor

Assistant Janitor

$3,600.00

2,500.00
1,800.00
1.800.00
1,800.00
1,800.00

400.00
1,5600.00
1,200.00

720.00



