1 T 1'1	2,100.00
Teacher—English	
Teacher—History	2,400.00 $2,000.00$
Teacher—History	
Teacher Science and Geography	3,000.00
Teacher—Hygiene and Nature Study	2,000.00
Teacher—Household Economics	2,000.00
Teacher—Industrial Arts	2,400.00
Teacher—Industrial Arts (Part Time)	1,500.00 $1,700.00$
Teacher—Fine Arts	2,000.00
Teacher—Music rhysician—Department of Physical Education	3,000.00
rhysician—Department of Physical Education	
Instructor—Department of Physical Education	2,000.00 $1,500.00$
Instructor—Department of Physical Education Instructor—Department of Physical Education (Part Time)	420.00
Instructor—Department of Physical Education (Part Time)	2,800.00
Principal of Elementary School	1,900.00
Assistant—Elementary School Assistant—Elementary School	1,900.00
Assistant—Elementary School	1,900.00
Assistant—Elementary School Assistant—Elementary School	1,900.00
Rural Assistants—Baltimore County	1,400.00
	2,000.00
Librarian Assistant Librarian	1,000.00
Director of Dormitories	2,400.00
Assistant Director of Dormitories	1,500.00
Dietitian	1,800.00
Nurse	1,200.00
Household and Kitchen Help	11,000.00
Cook	1,500.00
Assistant Cook	900.00
Laundry Manager	1,200.00
Laundry Helpers	3,800.00
Chief Engineer	1,500.00
Assistant Engineer	1,200.00
Fireman	1,080.00
Fireman	1,020.00
Caretaker	1,100.00
Gardener	720.00
Janitor and Truck Driver	936.00
Assistant Janitor	624.00
Assistant Janitor	520.00
Essistant Janitor	780.00
Night Watchman	572.00
Extra Help	1,000.00
Summer School Session	6,000.00
FROSTBURG STATE NORMAL SCHOOL, FROSTBURG	H, MD.
Principal	\$3,600.00
Teacher	2,500.00
Teacher	1,800.00
Teacher	1.800.00
Teacher	1,800.00
	1,800.00
Teacher	400.00
Model School Teachers	1,500.00
Librarian	
Janitor	1,200.00
Assistant Janitor	720.00
	